Permit #

Applicant

Address

Type of Construction

Building Type

Scope of Work

Value

Area

BP028332
BP028741
BP028752
BP028753

BP028772
BP028895
BP028896

BP028902
BP028909
BP028914
BP028946
BP028954
BP028962
BP028970
BP028971
BP028976
BP028980
BP028987
BP028988
BP028989
BP028990
BP028992
BP028994
BP028996
BP028997
BP028998
BP029000
BP029002
BP029004
BP029005
BP029007
BP029008
BP029009
BP029010
BP029011
BP029012
BP029014
BP029018
BP029019
BP029020

BP029021
BP029022
BP029023
BP029024
BP029026

BP029028
BP029029
BP029030

HASEGAWA CONSULTING PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEERS

SUPERIOR STRUCTURES LTD

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY
APPLICATION

DESTINATION DEVELOPMENTS INC
HOMEOWNER

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY
APPLICATION

HOMEOWNER

GREENWOOD HOMES INC

JANUS HOMES LTD

PRUMMS PROPERTY MGMT

NEUHAVEN DEVELOPMENTS INC
HOMEOWNER

HARVARD DEVELOPMENT INC

PARADISE CANYON COUNTRY CLUB INC
FOUR SEASONS INC

BEZOOYEN CONTRACTING INC
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD
RESIDE CONSTRUCTION LTD

STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

HIBCO CONSTRUCTION

THEORETICALLY BREWING COMPANY LTD
SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD
PURE WEST

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP

010110 ARCHITECTURE & URBANISM INC
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD
HIBCO CONSTRUCTION

PRATT & WHITNEY CANADA

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD

FOUR SEASONS INC

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY
APPLICATION

STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

HOMEOWNER

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY
APPLICATION

HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

2931 STAFFORD DR N
1278 PACIFIC CIRW
8396 STN

8307 STN

2604 34 STN
560 RIVERHILLS WAY W
11 RUTGERS CRES W

20 3735 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S
300 COUGAR WAY N

215 NORTHLANDER BEND W
118 5ST S

1014 18 ST S

210536 ST S

2006 13 STN

410 STAFFORD DR N

175 CANYON BLVD W

2507 17 AVE S

128 COULEECREEK LANE S
4426 31 AVE S

52018 ST S

101024 STN

1028 COALBROOK GATE W
5 405 HIGHLANDS BLVD W
21263 2 AVE S

10 119 SUNRIDGE RD W

347 AQUITANIA BLVD W

47 RED CROW BLVD W

2822 SOUTHRIDGE RD S

85 PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S
245704 4 AVE S

4630 31 AVE S

190 FAIRMONT BLVD S

259 CANYON BLVD W

1040 COALBROOK GATE W
280 876 HERITAGE BLVD W
33 1240 2A AVE N

4045 26 AVE N

1020 MT SUNDANCE MANOR W
139 PACIFIC LANDNG W
3275S8TS

55 COLUMBIA BLVD W
1052 COALBROOK GATE W
270 876 HERITAGE BLVD W
1164 COALBROOK PL W
1035 KEYSTONE GROVE W

A23412BSTN
394 MT SUNDANCE LANDNG W
112 CAYUGA CRES W

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Residential Additions

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New

Industrial - New
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Commercial - New
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Additions

Residential Accessory Buildings
Industrial - New

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Residential Additions
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
APARTMENT STRATA

PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

RESTAURANT / BAR

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

OFFICE BLDG

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

STORAGE / WAREHOUSE

MAINTENANCE BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
OFFICE COMPLEX

RESTAURANT / BAR

RETAIL COMPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

OFFICE COMPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
OFFICE BLDG

OFFICE BLDG

MANUFACTURING BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

RETAIL COMPLEX

DAY RELIGIOUS BLDG

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
OFFICE BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING

GARAGE & CARPORT

GARAGE & CARPORT

GARAGE & CARPORT
ADDITION TO EXISTING

USER ENTERED

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ADDITION TO EXISTING
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

GARAGE & CARPORT
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

($000s)

3579

718
718

1623
48

247
49
484
821
114
60
48
766
75

576
699
1887
67
927
500
21
145
360

10
862
200
383

928
200
500

14

11
1237

41

44

(mSq)

664

12
368
368

54
20

1036
77
193

205

58
686
300

152
180
417

1
264
268

465
68

400
2611
172
13

228
1219
423

o O O o

30
351

11
65

976
69

Residential
Units
18
0
7
7
0
0
0
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Permit #

BP029031
BP029032
BP029033
BP029034
BP029035
BP029036
BP029039
BP029040
BP029041

BP029042
BP029044
BP029045
BP029047
BP029048
BP029049
BP029050
BP029051
BP029052
BP029053
BP029054
BP029055
BP029056
BP029057
BP029060
BP029063
BP029065
BP029066
BP029067
BP029069
BP029070
BP029079
BP029081
BP029085
BP029086
BP029087
BP029088
BP029089
BP029090
FF000584
FF000586
FF000587

Applicant

5P'S CONSTRUCTION LTD

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP

IAN MOXON ARCHITECT INC
VISUAL ART & TATTOOS
HOMEOWNER

BARBURRITO RESTAURANTS INC
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

DJ WILL CONSTRUCTION INC
CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC
SHUNDA CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC
HOMEOWNER

AVONLEA HOMES LTD

AVONLEA HOMES LTD

AVONLEA HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER

1ST TECHNICALL SYSTEMS INC
D T RENOVATIONS (2007) LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD

AVONLEA HOMES LTD

P & B CONTRACTING LTD

FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD
CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
HIGH PITCH ROOFING
HOMEOWNER

AVONLEA HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

DJ WILL CONSTRUCTION INC
VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP

Address

4733 40 AVE S

189 RIVERGROVE CHASE W
341024 AVEN

604 3 AVE S

895 MINERS BLVD W

60 14 AQUITANIA BLVD W
1156 COALBROOK PL W
20341STS

13 HAWTHORNE PL N

253 SOUTHGATE BLVD S
560 AQUITANIA BLVD W
4530 28 AVE S

10 RIVERPARK BLVD W

244 BLACKFOOT CIR W
8227 AVE S

4549 25 AVE S

653 BLACKWOLF BLVD N
519 GREYWOLF COVE N
3503 23 AVE S

1818 5 AVE S

679 KEYSTONE CHASE W
657 BLACKWOLF BLVD N
1104 COALBROOK PL W

47 GREYWOLF RD N

2204 ST S

1109 ABITIBIRD W

512 COULEESPRINGS CRES S
430 TWINRIVER RD W

85 FOXBEND CRES N

683 KEYSTONE CHASE W
633 TWINRIVER CRES W
656 FLORENCE HO LEONG CRES N
2610 46 ST S

769 GREYWOLF RUN N

531 KEYSTONE CHASE W
1305 GLACIER DR S

29 FAIRMONT TERR S

143 CABOT LANDNG W

203 41ST S

85 PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S
189 RIVERGROVE CHASE W

Type of Construction

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Commercial - New

Residential Alterations

Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Duplexes - Additions / Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Commercial - Foundation

Duplexes - Foundations

Single Family Foundations

Building Type

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

MANUFACTURING BLDG

RETAIL / WHOLESALE

SINGLE HOUSE

RETAIL COMPLEX

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
RESTAURANT / BAR

SINGLE HOUSE

HOSPITAL

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

DAY RELIGIOUS BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
OFFICE COMPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
RESTAURANT / BAR
DUPLEX (SIDEXSIDE)
SINGLE HOUSE

Scope of Work

SWIMMING POOL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ADDITION TO EXISTING
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
FOUNDATION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
USER ENTERED
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
USER ENTERED
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
FOUNDATION

FOUNDATION

FOUNDATION

Value
($000s)

612
10

40
125
416

1685

60

402
21
17
29
25
42
10
48
37
37
28

52

30
37

30
32

21

33
60

Area
(mSq)

1090
145
459

459

Residential

Units
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