Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
	HASEGAWA CONSULTING PROFESSIONAL				NEW CONCERNATION			
BP028332	ENGINEERS	2931 STAFFORD DR N	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	3579	664	18
BP028741	SUPERIOR STRUCTURES LTD	1278 PACIFIC CIR W	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7	12	
BP028752	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	839 6 ST N	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	718	368	7
BP028753	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	830 7 ST N	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	APARTMENT STRATA	NEW CONSTRUCTION	718	368	7
BP028772	OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY APPLICATION	2604 34 ST N	Industrial - New	PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG	NEW CONSTRUCTION	1623	0	0
BP028895	DESTINATION DEVELOPMENTS INC	560 RIVERHILLS WAY W	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	48	54	0
BP028896	HOMEOWNER	11 RUTGERS CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	8	20	
DI 020030	OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY	TT NOT GENO GNEG W	residential / iterations	CHACLE HOUSE	ALTEROTIONS/IIVII PROVEINENTO	0	20	U
BP028902	APPLICATION	20 3735 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RESTAURANT / BAR	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	247	1036	0
BP028909	HOMEOWNER	300 COUGAR WAY N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING	49	77	1
BP028914	GREENWOOD HOMES INC	215 NORTHLANDER BEND W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	484	193	1
BP028946	JANUS HOMES LTD	118 5 ST S	Commercial - New	OFFICE BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	821	0	0
BP028954	PRUMMS PROPERTY MGMT	1014 18 ST S	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING	114	0	1
BP028962	NEUHAVEN DEVELOPMENTS INC	2105 36 ST S	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	60	205	0
BP028970	HOMEOWNER	2006 13 ST N	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	48	58	0
BP028971	HARVARD DEVELOPMENT INC	410 STAFFORD DR N	Industrial - New	STORAGE / WAREHOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	766	686	0
BP028976	PARADISE CANYON COUNTRY CLUB INC	175 CANYON BLVD W	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	MAINTENANCE BLDG	ADDITION TO EXISTING	75	300	0
BP028980	FOUR SEASONS INC	2507 17 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	USER ENTERED	3	0	0
BP028987	BEZOOYEN CONTRACTING INC	128 COULEECREEK LANE S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	576	152	1
BP028988	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	4426 31 AVE S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	699	180	1
BP028989	SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD	520 18 ST S	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	ADDITION TO EXISTING	1887	417	10
BP028990	RESIDE CONSTRUCTION LTD	1010 24 ST N	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	67	11	0
BP028992	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	1028 COALBROOK GATE W	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	927	264	3
BP028994	HIBCO CONSTRUCTION	5 405 HIGHLANDS BLVD W	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OFFICE COMPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	500	268	0
BP028996	THEORETICALLY BREWING COMPANY LTD	2 1263 2 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RESTAURANT / BAR	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	21	0	0
BP028997	SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD	10 119 SUNRIDGE RD W	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL COMPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	145	465	
BP028998	PURE WEST	347 AQUITANIA BLVD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	360	68	1
BP029000	HOMEOWNER	47 RED CROW BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	5	00	0
BP029002	HOMEOWNER	2822 SOUTHRIDGE RD S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	10	0	0
BP029004	VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP	85 PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	862	400	1
BP029005	010110 ARCHITECTURE & URBANISM INC	245 704 4 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OFFICE COMPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	200	2611	0
BP029007	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	4630 31 AVE S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	383	172	-
BP029007 BP029008	HOMEOWNER	190 FAIRMONT BLVD S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	9	13	0
BP029009	HOMEOWNER	259 CANYON BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029009	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	1040 COALBROOK GATE W	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	928	228	3
BP029011	SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD	280 876 HERITAGE BLVD W	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OFFICE BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	200	1219	0
BP029011	HIBCO CONSTRUCTION	33 1240 2A AVE N	Commercial - Additions & Alterations Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OFFICE BLDG OFFICE BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	500	423	0
BP029012	PRATT & WHITNEY CANADA	4045 26 AVE N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	MANUFACTURING BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	14	0	0
BP029014 BP029018	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	1020 MT SUNDANCE MANOR W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	9	0	0
BP029019	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	139 PACIFIC LANDNG W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7	0	0
BP029019	FOUR SEASONS INC	327 5 ST S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations		ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2	0	0
BP029020	OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY	327 5 51 5	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL COMPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS		U	U
BP029021	APPLICATION	55 COLUMBIA BLVD W	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	DAY RELIGIOUS BLDG	GARAGE & CARPORT	11	30	0
BP029022	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	1052 COALBROOK GATE W	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	1237	351	4
BP029023	SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD	270 876 HERITAGE BLVD W	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OFFICE BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	8	0	0
BP029024	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	1164 COALBROOK PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	4	11	0
BP029026	HOMEOWNER	1035 KEYSTONE GROVE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	41	65	0
	OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY							
BP029028	APPLICATION	A 234 12B ST N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	976	0
BP029029	HOMEOWNER	394 MT SUNDANCE LANDNG W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	44	69	0
BP029030	HOMEOWNER	112 CAYUGA CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	4	0	0

Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
BP029031	5P'S CONSTRUCTION LTD	4733 40 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029032	VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP	189 RIVERGROVE CHASE W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	612	197	1
BP029033	IAN MOXON ARCHITECT INC	3410 24 AVE N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	MANUFACTURING BLDG	ADDITION TO EXISTING	10	0	0
BP029034	VISUAL ART & TATTOOS	604 3 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	0	0
BP029035	HOMEOWNER	895 MINERS BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	40	63	0
BP029036	BARBURRITO RESTAURANTS INC	60 14 AQUITANIA BLVD W	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL COMPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	125	1090	0
BP029039	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	1156 COALBROOK PL W	Single Family Dwellings - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	416	145	2
BP029040	DJ WILL CONSTRUCTION INC	203 41 ST S	Commercial - New	RESTAURANT / BAR	NEW CONSTRUCTION	1685	459	0
BP029041	CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC SHUNDA CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION	13 HAWTHORNE PL N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	60	0	0
BP029042	MANAGEMENT LTD	253 SOUTHGATE BLVD S	Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations	HOSPITAL	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	402	0	0
BP029044	HOMEOWNER	560 AQUITANIA BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029045	HOMEOWNER	4530 28 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	21	33	0
BP029047	HOMEOWNER	10 RIVERPARK BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	0	0
BP029048	THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC	244 BLACKFOOT CIR W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	0	0
BP029049	HOMEOWNER	822 7 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	17	45	0
BP029050	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	4549 25 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	29	45	0
BP029051	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	653 BLACKWOLF BLVD N	Duplexes - Additions / Alterations	DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)	FOUNDATION	25	39	0
BP029052	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	519 GREYWOLF COVE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	42	66	0
BP029053	HOMEOWNER	3503 23 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	8	0	0
BP029054	1ST TECHNICALL SYSTEMS INC	1818 5 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	DAY RELIGIOUS BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	10	0	0
BP029055	D T RENOVATIONS (2007) LTD	679 KEYSTONE CHASE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	48	75	0
BP029056	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	657 BLACKWOLF BLVD N	Residential Accessory Buildings	DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)	GARAGE & CARPORT	37	41	0
BP029057	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	1104 COALBROOK PL W	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	37	41	0
BP029060	P & B CONTRACTING LTD	47 GREYWOLF RD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	28	44	0
BP029063	FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD	220 4 ST S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OFFICE COMPLEX	USER ENTERED	3	0	0
BP029065	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	1109 ABITIBI RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	52	81	0
BP029066	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	512 COULEESPRINGS CRES S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7	0	0
BP029067	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	430 TWINRIVER RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	9	0	0
BP029069	FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD	85 FOXBEND CRES N	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	USER ENTERED	30	0	0
BP029070	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	683 KEYSTONE CHASE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	9	0	0
BP029079	HIGH PITCH ROOFING	633 TWINRIVER CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	37	58	0
BP029081	HOMEOWNER	656 FLORENCE HO LEONG CRES N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2	6	0
BP029085	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	2610 46 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	30	47	0
BP029086	HOMEOWNER	769 GREYWOLF RUN N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	32	51	0
BP029087	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	531 KEYSTONE CHASE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	0	0
BP029088	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	1305 GLACIER DR S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	21	0	0
BP029089	HOMEOWNER	29 FAIRMONT TERR S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	0	0
BP029090	HOMEOWNER	143 CABOT LANDNG W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	33	0	0
FF000584	DJ WILL CONSTRUCTION INC	203 41 ST S	Commercial - Foundation	RESTAURANT / BAR	FOUNDATION	60	459	0
FF000586	VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP	85 PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S	Duplexes - Foundations	DUPLEX (SIDEXSIDE)	FOUNDATION	1	0	0
FF000587	VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP	189 RIVERGROVE CHASE W	Single Family Foundations	SINGLE HOUSE	FOUNDATION	1	0	0